
7339,9 

13382,9 

7792,3 

1050,5 

2105,9 

3149,4 

3037,8 

5136,7 

1597,6 

Структура расходов областного бюджета по госпрограммам  
в I полугодии 2022 года (млн. руб.)  

Здравоохранение 

Образование 

Социальная поддержка 

Культура 

Коммунальные услуги 

Дороги 

Управление финансами 

Другие госпрограммы 

Непрограммные расходы 

44 593,0 


